10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

Position Other Positions Held

Associate Engineer - Civil

Engineering Manager

Program Administrator

Associate Engineer - Civil

Associate Engineer - Civil

Associate Engineer - Civil

Resident Construction Inspector

Field Operations Administrator

Associate Engineer - Civil

Staff Analyst

Supervisor Engineering Technician

Assistant Engineer Il - Civil

Assistant Engineer |l - Civil

Assistant Engineer | - Civil

Assistant Surveyor Il

Engineering Technician Il

Engineering Technician I

Special District

Santa Clara Valley Water
District

Santa Clara Valley Water
District

Santa Clara Valley Water
District

Santa Clara Valley Water
District

Santa Clara Valley Water
District

Santa Clara Valley Water
District

Santa Clara Valley Water
District

Santa Clara Valley Water
District

Santa Clara Valley Water
District

Santa Clara Valley Water
District

Santa Clara Valley Water
District

Santa Clara Valley Water
District

Santa Clara Valley Water
District

Santa Clara Valley Water
District

Santa Clara Valley Water
District

Santa Clara Valley Water
District

Santa Clara Valley Water
District

Department

Community Projects Review

Community Projects Review

Community Projects Review

Community Projects Review

Community Projects Review

Community Projects Review

Community Projects Review

Community Projects Review

Community Projects Review

Community Projects Review

Community Projects Review

Community Projects Review

Community Projects Review

Community Projects Review

Community Projects Review

Community Projects Review

Community Projects Review

Total Wages

$175,891

$168,759

$148,046

$141,487

$138,539

$133,458

$122,381

$121,953

$115,910

$108,557

$105,398

$101,177

$92,558

$88,251

$86,906

$83,673

$3,952



