	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages
1.	Associate Engineer - Civil		Santa Clara Valley Water District	Community Projects Review	\$175,891
2.	Engineering Manager		Santa Clara Valley Water District	Community Projects Review	\$168,759
3.	Program Administrator		Santa Clara Valley Water District	Community Projects Review	\$148,046
4.	Associate Engineer - Civil		Santa Clara Valley Water District	Community Projects Review	\$141,487
5.	Associate Engineer - Civil		Santa Clara Valley Water District	Community Projects Review	\$138,539
6.	Associate Engineer - Civil		Santa Clara Valley Water District	Community Projects Review	\$133,458
7.	Resident Construction Inspector		Santa Clara Valley Water District	Community Projects Review	\$122,381
8.	Field Operations Administrator		Santa Clara Valley Water District	Community Projects Review	\$121,953
9.	Associate Engineer - Civil		Santa Clara Valley Water District	Community Projects Review	\$115,910
10.	Staff Analyst		Santa Clara Valley Water District	Community Projects Review	\$108,557
11.	Supervisor Engineering Technician		Santa Clara Valley Water District	Community Projects Review	\$105,398
12.	Assistant Engineer II - Civil		Santa Clara Valley Water District	Community Projects Review	\$101,177
13.	Assistant Engineer II - Civil		Santa Clara Valley Water District	Community Projects Review	\$92,558
14.	Assistant Engineer I - Civil		Santa Clara Valley Water District	Community Projects Review	\$88,251
15.	Assistant Surveyor III		Santa Clara Valley Water District	Community Projects Review	\$86,906
16.	Engineering Technician III		Santa Clara Valley Water District	Community Projects Review	\$83,673
17.	Engineering Technician II		Santa Clara Valley Water District	Community Projects Review	\$3,952